
Pay Slip for the month of Nov/2019

IT
BQVPG4641M50100286323590

Deductions
BASIC 35,000.00
HRA 14,000.00
Medical Al 1,250.00
Conveyance 4,375.00
Special Al 17,427.00
Bonus 2,916.00

PT 200.00
TDS 6,009.00

GERP TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Gangi Reddy Gari  Prathap Reddy

Net Pay 79,084.00

E1001Emp ID Employee Name:

Earnings
1,83,167.00

73,267.00
6,542.00

22,896.00
91,201.00
15,260.00

#203,V S Cozy,28th A Main,JP Nagar,Bangalore-560078

YTD

85,293.00 Total 6,209.00Total 4,46,368.00

In Words Rupees Seventy Nine Thousand Eighty Four Only

Communicat 3,500.00
LTA 2,625.00
EPF 4,200.00

18,317.00
13,738.00
21,980.00

Signature

Senior software Engineer
30 17

HDFC Bank 775500862572

Department
PAN

NDP

Aadhar No
A/c No
Designation
NOD

Mode of Pay

1,200.00
24,036.00

YTD

25,236.00

Computer generated pay slip signature not necessary

This Month This Month

Conveyance

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

42,683.00

24,238.00

3,23,167.00

1,29,267.00
40,396.00

1,60,909.00
35,780.00

3,23,167.00

86,584.00
40,396.00

1,60,909.00
11,542.00

98,021.00 98,021.00

Deduction Under Chapter VI-A

Income Tax Deduction

2,000.00
50,000.00

6,68,620.00
46,224.00

7,20,619.00

1,849.00

24,036.00
24,037.00

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP

OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

Tax Paid Details

6,009.00 6,009.00

6,009.00 6,009.00

6,009.00Monthly Projected Tax
Tax to be Deducted
Tax Deducted Till date
Tax Deducted(Prev.Emplr+Other)
Surcharge + Education Cess
Total Tax
Taxable Income
Total VI-A deduction
Income from Other Source
House Property
Other Ded. & Standard Ded.
Profession Tax
Gross SalaryBasic Salary

DA
HRA

Any Other Allowance
Perquisites
Other Components

TDS Details PAN : BQVPG4641M

Leave Type Opening Balance Leave Credited
Leave Details

Leave Availed Balance AvailableLeave Encash
CSL 1 10 00
EL 1.5 32 0.50



Pay Slip for the month of Nov/2019

IT
BQVPG4641M50100286323590

Deductions
BASIC 35,000.00
HRA 14,000.00
Medical Al 1,250.00
Conveyance 4,375.00
Special Al 17,427.00
Bonus 2,916.00

PT 200.00
TDS 6,009.00

GERP TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Gangi Reddy Gari  Prathap Reddy

Net Pay 79,084.00

E1001Emp ID Employee Name:

Earnings
1,83,167.00

73,267.00
6,542.00

22,896.00
91,201.00
15,260.00

#203,V S Cozy,28th A Main,JP Nagar,Bangalore-560078

YTD

85,293.00 Total 6,209.00Total 4,46,368.00

In Words Rupees Seventy Nine Thousand Eighty Four Only

Communicat 3,500.00
LTA 2,625.00
EPF 4,200.00

18,317.00
13,738.00
21,980.00

Signature

Senior software Engineer
30 17

HDFC Bank 775500862572

Department
PAN

NDP

Aadhar No
A/c No
Designation
NOD

Mode of Pay

1,200.00
24,036.00

YTD

25,236.00

Computer generated pay slip signature not necessary

This Month This Month

Conveyance

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

42,683.00

24,238.00

3,23,167.00

1,29,267.00
40,396.00

1,60,909.00
35,780.00

3,23,167.00

86,584.00
40,396.00

1,60,909.00
11,542.00

98,021.00 98,021.00

Deduction Under Chapter VI-A

Income Tax Deduction

2,000.00
50,000.00

6,68,620.00
46,224.00

7,20,619.00

1,849.00

24,036.00
24,037.00

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP

OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

Tax Paid Details

6,009.00 6,009.00

6,009.00 6,009.00

6,009.00Monthly Projected Tax
Tax to be Deducted
Tax Deducted Till date
Tax Deducted(Prev.Emplr+Other)
Surcharge + Education Cess
Total Tax
Taxable Income
Total VI-A deduction
Income from Other Source
House Property
Other Ded. & Standard Ded.
Profession Tax
Gross SalaryBasic Salary

DA
HRA

Any Other Allowance
Perquisites
Other Components

TDS Details PAN : BQVPG4641M

Leave Type Opening Balance Leave Credited
Leave Details

Leave Availed Balance AvailableLeave Encash
CSL 1 10 00
EL 1.5 32 0.50



Pay Slip for the month of Oct/2019

IT
BQVPG4641M50100286323590

Deductions
BASIC 35,000.00
HRA 14,000.00
Medical Al 1,250.00
Conveyance 4,375.00
Special Al 17,427.00
Bonus 2,916.00

PT 200.00
TDS 6,009.00

GERP TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Gangi Reddy Gari  Prathap Reddy

Net Pay 79,084.00

E1001Emp ID Employee Name:

Earnings
1,48,167.00

59,267.00
5,292.00

18,521.00
73,774.00
12,344.00

#203,V S Cozy,28th A Main,JP Nagar,Bangalore-560078

YTD

85,293.00 Total 6,209.00Total 3,61,075.00

In Words Rupees Seventy Nine Thousand Eighty Four Only

Communicat 3,500.00
LTA 2,625.00
EPF 4,200.00

14,817.00
11,113.00
17,780.00

Signature

Senior software Engineer
31 18

HDFC Bank 775500862572

Department
PAN

NDP

Aadhar No
A/c No
Designation
NOD

Mode of Pay

1,000.00
18,027.00

YTD

19,027.00

This Month This Month

Conveyance

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

42,683.00

24,238.00

3,23,167.00

1,29,267.00
40,396.00

1,60,909.00
35,780.00

3,23,167.00

86,584.00
40,396.00

1,60,909.00
11,542.00

98,021.00 98,021.00

Deduction Under Chapter VI-A

Income Tax Deduction

2,000.00
50,000.00

6,68,620.00
46,224.00

7,20,619.00

1,849.00

18,027.00
30,046.00

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP

OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

Tax Paid Details

6,009.00 6,009.00

6,009.00

6,009.00Monthly Projected Tax
Tax to be Deducted
Tax Deducted Till date
Tax Deducted(Prev.Emplr+Other)
Surcharge + Education Cess
Total Tax
Taxable Income
Total VI-A deduction
Income from Other Source
House Property
Other Ded. & Standard Ded.
Profession Tax
Gross SalaryBasic Salary

DA
HRA

Any Other Allowance
Perquisites
Other Components

TDS Details PAN : BQVPG4641M

Leave Type Opening Balance Leave Credited
Leave Details

Leave Availed Balance AvailableLeave Encash
CSL 1 10 00
EL 1.5 22.5 20
GH 0 20 -20



Computer generated pay slip signature not necessary


