## GERP TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED #203,V S Cozy,28th A Main,JP Nagar,Bangalore-560078 Pay Slip for the month of Nov/2019

Emp ID	E1001	Employee Name:	Gangi Reddy Gari Prathap Reddy
NOD	30	NDP	17
Designation	Senior software Engineer	Department	IT
A/c No	50100286323590	PAN	BQVPG4641M
Mode of Pay	HDFC Bank	Aadhar No	775500862572

Earnings	YTD	This Month	Deductions	YTD	This Month
BASIC	1,83,167.00	35,000.00	РТ	1,200.00	200.00
HRA	73,267.00	14,000.00	TDS	24,036.00	6,009.00
Medical Al	6,542.00	1,250.00			
Conveyance	22,896.00	4,375.00			
Special Al	91,201.00	17,427.00			
Bonus	15,260.00	2,916.00			
Communicat	18,317.00	3,500.00			
LTA	13,738.00	2,625.00			
EPF	21,980.00	4,200.00			
Total	4,46,368.00	85,293.00	Total	25,236.00	6,209.00
Net Pay	79,084.00				
In Words Rup	ees Seventy Nine	e Thousand Eight	y Four Only		

Signature

			TDS Deta	ails			PAN	: BQVPG	64641M	
Description	Gross	Exempt	Taxable		Income Tax Deduct				ion	
Basic Salary	3,23,167.00		3,23,167.00	Gross S	alary			7,2	7,20,619.00	
DA				Professi	on Tax				2,000.00	
HRA	1,29,267.00	42,683.00	86,584.00	Other D	ed. & St	andard [	Ded.	5	0,000.00	
Conveyance	40,396.00		40,396.00	House F	Property					
Any Other Allowance	1,60,909.00		1,60,909.00	Income	from Ot	her Sour	rce			
Perquisites	35,780.00	24,238.00	11,542.00	Total VI	-A dedu	ction				
Other Components	98,021.00		98,021.00	Taxable	Income			6,6	8,620.00	
				Total Tax				4	46,224.00	
				Surcharge + Education Cess				1,849.00		
				Tax Dec	ducted(P	rev.Emp	lr+Other	·)		
Deductio	n Under Ch	apter VI-A		Tax Dec	ducted T	ill date		24,036.00		
				Tax to t	pe Deduc	ted		2	4,037.00	
				Monthly	Project	ed Tax			6,009.00	
					•	Tax Pai	d Detai	ls		
				APR MAY JUN JUL			AUG	SEP		
								6,009.00	6,009.00	
				ост	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR	
				6,009.00	6,009.00					

Leave Details									
Leave Type Opening Balance Leave Credited Leave Availed Leave Encash Balance A									
CSL	0	1	1	0	0				
EL	2	1.5	3	0	0.5				

Computer generated pay slip signature not necessary

## GERP TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED #203,V S Cozy,28th A Main,JP Nagar,Bangalore-560078 Pay Slip for the month of Nov/2019

Emp ID	E1001	Employee Name:	Gangi Reddy Gari Prathap Reddy
NOD	30	NDP	17
Designation	Senior software Engineer	Department	IT
A/c No	50100286323590	PAN	BQVPG4641M
Mode of Pay	HDFC Bank	Aadhar No	775500862572

Earnings	YTD	This Month	Deductions	YTD	This Month
BASIC	1,83,167.00	35,000.00	РТ	1,200.00	200.00
HRA	73,267.00	14,000.00	TDS	24,036.00	6,009.00
Medical Al	6,542.00	1,250.00			
Conveyance	22,896.00	4,375.00			
Special Al	91,201.00	17,427.00			
Bonus	15,260.00	2,916.00			
Communicat	18,317.00	3,500.00			
LTA	13,738.00	2,625.00			
EPF	21,980.00	4,200.00			
Total	4,46,368.00	85,293.00	Total	25,236.00	6,209.00
Net Pay	79,084.00				
In Words Rup	ees Seventy Nine	e Thousand Eight	y Four Only		

Signature

			TDS Deta	ails			PAN	: BQVPG	64641M	
Description	Gross	Exempt	Taxable		Income Tax Deduct				ion	
Basic Salary	3,23,167.00		3,23,167.00	Gross S	alary			7,2	7,20,619.00	
DA				Professi	on Tax				2,000.00	
HRA	1,29,267.00	42,683.00	86,584.00	Other D	ed. & St	andard [	Ded.	5	0,000.00	
Conveyance	40,396.00		40,396.00	House F	Property					
Any Other Allowance	1,60,909.00		1,60,909.00	Income	from Ot	her Sour	rce			
Perquisites	35,780.00	24,238.00	11,542.00	Total VI	-A dedu	ction				
Other Components	98,021.00		98,021.00	Taxable	Income			6,6	8,620.00	
				Total Tax				4	46,224.00	
				Surcharge + Education Cess				1,849.00		
				Tax Dec	ducted(P	rev.Emp	lr+Other	·)		
Deductio	n Under Ch	apter VI-A		Tax Dec	ducted T	ill date		24,036.00		
				Tax to t	pe Deduc	ted		2	4,037.00	
				Monthly	Project	ed Tax			6,009.00	
					•	Tax Pai	d Detai	ls		
				APR MAY JUN JUL			AUG	SEP		
								6,009.00	6,009.00	
				ост	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR	
				6,009.00	6,009.00					

Leave Details									
Leave Type Opening Balance Leave Credited Leave Availed Leave Encash Balance A									
CSL	0	1	1	0	0				
EL	2	1.5	3	0	0.5				

Computer generated pay slip signature not necessary

## GERP TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED #203,V S Cozy,28th A Main,JP Nagar,Bangalore-560078 Pay Slip for the month of Oct/2019

Emp ID	E1001	Employee Name:	Gangi Reddy Gari Prathap Reddy
NOD	31	NDP	18
Designation	Senior software Engineer	Department	IT
A/c No	50100286323590	PAN	BQVPG4641M
Mode of Pay	HDFC Bank	Aadhar No	775500862572

Earnings	YTD	This Month	Deductions	YTD	This Month
BASIC	1,48,167.00	35,000.00	РТ	1,000.00	200.00
HRA	59,267.00	14,000.00	TDS	18,027.00	6,009.00
Medical Al	5,292.00	1,250.00			
Conveyance	18,521.00	4,375.00			
Special Al	73,774.00	17,427.00			
Bonus	12,344.00	2,916.00			
Communicat	14,817.00	3,500.00			
LTA	11,113.00	2,625.00			
EPF	17,780.00	4,200.00			
Total	3,61,075.00	85,293.00	Total	19,027.00	6,209.00
Net Pay	79,084.00				
In Words Rup	ees Seventy Nine	e Thousand Eight	y Four Only		

Signature

	TDS Det						PAN	: BQVPC	64641M	
Description	Gross	Exempt	Taxable	Income Tax Deduct				tion	ion	
Basic Salary	3,23,167.00		3,23,167.00	Gross S	alary			7,2	7,20,619.00	
DA				Professi	on Tax				2,000.00	
HRA	1,29,267.00	42,683.00	86,584.00	Other D	ed. & S	tandard [	Ded.	5	50,000.00	
Conveyance	40,396.00		40,396.00	House F	roperty					
Any Other Allowance	1,60,909.00		1,60,909.00	Income	from Of	ther Sour	ce			
Perquisites	35,780.00	24,238.00	11,542.00	Total VI	-A dedu	ction				
Other Components	98,021.00		98,021.00	Taxable	Income	9		6,6	8,620.00	
				Total Tax				4	46,224.00	
				Surcharge + Education Cess					1,849.00	
				Tax Deducted(Prev.Emplr+Other)				.)		
Deductio	on Under Ch	apter VI-A		Tax Deducted Till date			18,027.00			
				Tax to b	pe Dedu	cted		3	80,046.00	
				Monthly	Project	ed Tax			6,009.00	
						Tax Pai	d Detai	ls		
				APR MAY JUN JUL			AUG	SEP		
							6,009.00	6,009.00		
				ост	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR	
				6,009.00						

	Leave Details									
Leave Type	Opening Balance	Leave Credited	Leave Availed	Leave Encash	Balance Available					
CSL	0	1	1	0	0					
EL	2.5	1.5	2	0	2					
GH	0	0	2	0	-2					

Computer generated pay slip signature not necessary